

# SPARE PARTS LIST

MODEL NO. JR3050T

ITEM	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	NOTE
001	163451-9	SHOE JR3050T/JR3060T	1	
002	421892-8	INSULATION COVER JR3050T	1	
003	421894-4	PROTECTOR JR3050T/3060T/3070CT	1	
004	257952-8	RETAINING RING BJR181SFE	1	
005	310160-3	DRIVING SLEEVE JR3050T/JR3060TJR3070CT	1	
006	256492-3	SHOULDER PIN 5 J3060T/70CT	1	
007	233345-3	COMPRESSION SPRING 6 BJR240 JT3060T/3070CT	1	
008	268094-3	PIN 3 BHR240/JR140D/180D/3070CJR3060T	1	
009	331720-8	GUIDE SLEEVE BJR181SFE	1	
010	256158-5	PIN 3 T221DW/6835DWA/BLS820/JRJR3060T/3070CT	1	
011	417791-0	DRIVING SLEEVE GUIDE BJR240/JRJR3060T/3070CT	1	
012	418311-3	SLEEVE BJR240/JR140D/180D JR3060T/3070CT	1	
013	345214-7	PUSH PLATE BJR240/JR140D/JR180JR3060T/3070CT	1	
014	233025-1	COMPRESSION SPRING 2 6702D/670BFL080/121FZ/JR3060T/3070CT	1	
015	231687-9	TORSION SPRING 17 JR3060T/70CTJR3060T/3070CT	1	
016	213151-2	OIL SEAL 14 6901VDW/JR3050T	1	
017	213174-0	X RING 14 JR3030T/JR3050T/3060JR3070CT	1	
018	154499-2	GEAR HOUSING COVER COMP JR3050 INC. 16,17	1	
019	418806-6	CAP JR3050T/JR3060T/3070CT	1	
020	911258-5	*PAN HDSCREW M5X35 W/CP 10PK WASHER	2	
021	911243-8	*PAN HDSCREW M5X25 W/CP 10PK WASHER	2	
022	232221-8	LEAF SPRING A JR3050T/JR3060T JR3070CT	1	
023	162236-0	SHIFT BUTTON JR3050T/JR3060T JR3070CT	1	
024	421893-6	SEAL RING JR3050T	1	
025	345480-6	SLIDE PLATE JR3050T	1	
026	214169-6	PLANE BEARING 14 JR3030T/JR140	1	
027	341462-6	PLATE JR3020/JR140D/JR3030T	1	
028	911225-0	*PAN HDSCREW M5X16 W/SP 10PK WASHER	2	
029	154788-5	SLIDER JR3050T/BJR181SFE	1	
030	214169-6	PLANE BEARING 14 JR3030T/JR140	1	
031	341462-6	PLATE JR3020/JR140D/JR3030T	1	
032	911225-0	*PAN HDSCREW M5X16 W/SP 10PK WASHER	2	
033	265148-7	TORX SOCKET HEAD SCREW M5X14 JR3070CT	2	
034	345478-3	GEAR PLATE JR3050T	1	
035	265148-7	TORX SOCKET HEAD SCREW M5X14 JR3070CT	2	
036	345478-3	GEAR PLATE JR3050T	1	
037	212001-8	NEEDLE BEARING 708 JR3000/JR14	1	
038	125283-2	GEAR ASSY JR3050T INC. 40	1	
039	267290-0	FLAT WASHER 18 JR3050T	1	
040	212115-3	NEEDLE BEARING 1216 JR3000	1	
041	232222-6	LEAF SPRING B JR3050T/JR3060T JR3070CT	1	
042	345479-1	SHOE GUIDE JR3050T/3060T/3070C	1	
043	265165-7	TORX SOCKET HD SCREW M6X16 BJR	1	
044	266012-5	*PT SCREW 5X35 HR160D 10PK	4	
045	861094-8	NAME PLATE JR3050T	1	
046	265530-0	HEX SOCKET HD BOLT M5X8 JR3060JR3070CT	3	
047	154497-6	GEAR HOUSING COMP JR3050T	1	
048	961052-5	*EXT DIN 471 CIRCLIP-12 10PK	1	
049	210102-6	BALL BEARING 6001DDW JR3050T	1	
050	285718-6	BEARING RETAINER JR3050T	1	
051	241863-7	FAN HR3000C/JR3060T/3070CT	1	
052	513598-3	ARMATURE ASSY 240V JR3050T INC. 51,53,54	1	240V
053	681644-1	INSULATED WASHER 9227CB/9015B JR3060T	1	

# SPARE PARTS LIST

MODEL NO. JR3050T

ITEM	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	NOTE
054	210029-0	BALL BEARING 608ZZ MT811 JR3060T/3070CT	1	
055	418805-8	BAFFLE PLATE JR3050T	1	
056	525713-7	FIELD ASSY 240V JR3050T	1	240V
057	266056-5	*PT SCREW 5X45 9046 5PK	2	
059	191963-2	CARBON BRUSH CB-303 5703R/9920JR3060T/3070CT	1	
060	643750-0	BRUSH HOLDER CAP JR3020/9920/5JR3060T/3070CT	2	
061	154498-4	MOTOR HOUSING COMP JR3050T-70CJR3060T/3070CT	1	
062	646144-8	CHOKE COIL 110V JR3050T/3060T	1	110V
063	646145-6	CHOKE COIL 110V JR3050T/3060	1	110V
064	183920-4	HANDLE SET JR3050T	1	
		INC. 72		
065	650543-8	SWITCH T843TB-1 HP2060/61	1	
066	645200-1	NOISE SUPPRESSOR LS0714/JR3060LC1230/RP1100C/3705/HM1810/307240V	1	
067	685722-9	SPONGE SHEET RP1110C/8406/3620HM1810	1	
068	687063-9	STRAIN RELIEF HR2400/3707/37082414NB/9920/RP1100C	1	
069	265995-6	*PT SCREW 4X18 10PK LF1000	2	
070	682572-3	CORD GUARD DA4000LR/7104L	1	
071	692043-2	POWER SUPPLY CORD 1.0-2-4.0	1	240V
072	183920-4	HANDLE SET JR3050T	1	
		INC. 64		
073	265995-6	*PT SCREW 4X18 10PK LF1000	5	
A01	824734-9	PLASTIC CARRYING CASE JR3050T JR3060T/3070CT	1	
A02	B-05038	RECIPRO BLADE SA123XF METAL	1	
A03	B-05044	RECIPRO BLADE SA345XF UNIVERSA	1	
A04	B-05153	RECIPRO BLADE 203X18X1.0 WOOD	1	
E01	655030-2	*PLUG UK TYPE 2107F/JR3050T HM1810/HR2432/JR3060T/3070CT	1	110V
E02	654091-9	NON INSULATED TERMINAL LC1230 N910/RP0910/HM1810/HR2432/JR30110V	1	

# SERVICE DRAWING

MODEL NO. JR3050T

